AFD

250

CITY, COUNTRY

Delray Beach, FL, USA

TOURNAMENT DATES
13-19 February 2023

SURFACE

Hard,

Delray Beach Open

Plexipave

TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

$718,245

| STATUSl NAT

QUALIFYING SINGLES]|

15
16

1 USA EUBANKS, Christopher
USA KRUEGER, Mitchell
WC USA RYBAKOV, Alex
7 AUS VUKIC, Aleksandar
2 POR BORGES, Nuno
Alt CZE FOREJTEK, Jonas
Alt ARG CASANOVA, Hernan
5 USA JOHNSON, Steve
3 JPN WATANUKI, Yosuke
USA KOZLOQV, Stefan
Alt USA SANDGREN, Tennys
6 ITA BELLUCCI, Mattia
4 AUS HIJIKATA, Rinky
WC USA ZHU, Evan
USA HOLT, Brandon
8 TPE WU, Tung-Lin
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SEEDED PLAYERS RANK

PRIZE MONEY

POINTS

ALTERNATES

WITHDRAWALS

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

XN UNWN R

EUBANKS, Christopher
BORGES, Nuno
WATANUKI, Yosuke
HIJIKATA, Rinky
JOHNSON, Steve
BELLUCCI, Mattia
VUKIC, Aleksandar
WU, Tung-Lin

104
105
111
119
120
147
171
173

QUALIFIER
FINALIST
FIRST ROUND

$3,445
$1,880

12
6
0

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.ATPTour.com

T. Sandgren [ALT]
H. Casanova [ALT]
J. Forejtek [ALT]

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE|

Mattia Bellucci - 152

] ATP SUPERVISOR(S) [

Zsolt Beda



http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/
http://www.atpworldtour.com/

